Tecsis
Garanti: 12 ay
Bu ürüne ait Türkiye içi
kapı teslim fiyat ve
teslim süresi içeren
teklifimizi almak için
info@yursat.com.tr e-
posta adresine başvuru

power: 8...30 V DC Electrical connection: Angular connector
DIN EN 175301-803 A Approvals: cULus Customer logo: WIKA
standard Customer address: www.wika.com Type designation
customer-specific: A-10 Type of packaging: folding box
simple Assignment of electrical output: UB=1, 0V=2 Type: A-
10 2.0 Import documentation CIS countries: without Customs
tariff number: 90262020
PSD-4
-1...+15 bar ; two Switching outputs (PNP/NPN) Electronic
pressure switch with Advertisement Output signal: two
Switching outputs (PNP/NPN) IO-Link: without Auxiliary
power: 15...35 V DC Measuring range: -1...+15 bar Process
connection: G 1/4 B Seal: stainless steel Medium
temperature: -20 … 85 °C (-4 ... +185°F) Electrical output:
circular connector M12x1 (4-pin) Assignment of electrical
output: U+=1, U-=3, SP1=4, SP2=2 Accuracy: ± 0.5% of
span Approvals: cULus with test protocol Technical data
according to data sheet: PE 81.86 Customs tariff number:
90262020
S2410B084003
56019219
P3276 SO 658 12 O 250MBAX ABS 0 25%, 4 20MA DC 10 30V
S6210C050001
F2301 tension/compression force
transducer
amplifier Publication: FO 51.17 Series: F2301
tension/compression force transducer with integrated
amplifier Direction of force: tension Unit: kN Rated load: 30
kN Relative non-linearity: 0.50% Fnom Output signal:
2x4...20mA 2-L, integrated Electrical connection: circular
connector, M12 x 1, 4 pin Publication: FO 51.17
S4250B144042
P2324 Manometer 0...16bar R1/2"
P3297B075040
S5400 -50..200 C
Tecsis
Yursat Dış Tic. Münendislik
Yeni Karaman Mah. Sanayi Cad. 4. Kantar Sok. Asya Plaza Kat:5 No:505
Osmangazi/BURSA
+90 224 2400304
YURSAT yedek parça tedariği yapan bir şirkettir. Sitemizde bulunan markaların yetkili distribütörü yada temsilcisi değildir. [2 / 4]
MPR6-B1H08-5 Ü C R1/4ʺ 2K-CCB
TR06-ÖZEL-2K-Ü-M12 1 X PT-100
3354786/ 2932705
1106184196
Tep11x221302
P3297b084001
S1100b070007
P3276b128674
P3317m063120
F13041450001
31143085
Electronic pressure switch "Mag switch" Series: S1100
MagSwitch Setting ranges up to 25 bar Unit: bar Adjustment
range: -0.9 ..- 0.05 bar Connection thread: G 1/4 B Output: 1
NO (NO), 1 NC (NC) Switching function: P-switching Factory
set: no El. Connection: Circular connector M12 x 1, 4-pin,